2021 Mr. D's Famous Chicken
Broasted Italian Herb Baked Cajun
Italian Baked Bar B Que Baked Rotisserie Baked
Prime 1/2 Breast Thigh Drum
24 8 8 8 $35.00
36 12 12 12 $50.00
48 16 16 16 $65.00
96 32 32 32 $125.00
48 24 12 12 $75.00
Chicken by the piece
1/2 Breast $2.10
Thigh $1.35 Whole Roasty Chickens
Drum $1.10 Half Roasty Chickens
Cut Up Roasty Chicken
24 Drum $24.00 Whole Broasted Turkey 11 - 12 Ib.
24 Thigh $27.00
24 1/2 Breasts $47.00
Wings Delivery Charge 1 - 5 Miles
Ranch $21.00 25 Wing Bucket Delivery Charge 5 - 10 Miles
Hot $42.00 50 Wing Bucket Delivery Charge 10 - 20 Miles
BBQ $79.00 100 Wing Bucket
Garlic BUFFET SET UP FEE $25.00
Lickers
Hot Garlic
Cajun Special Requests Welcome
Broasted

Honey Mustard
Garlic Parmesan
General Tso
Citrus

Spicy Ranch
Spicy BBQ
Smokey Ranch

Lemon Pepper

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Montreal

$6.99
$4.00
$7.99
$35.99

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00



