Broasted Italian Baked	Italian Herb Baked Bar B Que Baked		Cajun Rotisserie Baked		Lemon Pepper Montreal	
<u>Prime</u>	1/2 Breast	Thigh D	<u>rum</u>			
24	8	8	8	\$35.00		
36	12	12	12	\$50.00		
48	16		16	\$65.00		
96	32		32	\$125.00		
48	24	12	12	\$75.00		
Chicken by the piece						
1/2 Breast	\$2.10					
Thigh	\$1.35			Whole Roasty Chickens		\$6.99
Drum	\$1.10			Half Roasty Chickens		\$4.00
				Cut Up Roasty Chicken		\$7.99
24 Drum	\$24.00			Whole Broasted Turkey	11 - 12 lb.	\$35.99
24 Thigh	\$27.00					
24 1/2 Breasts	\$47.00					
Wings Ranch Hot BBQ Garlic Lickers	\$21.00 \$42.00 \$79.00	25 Wing Bucket 50 Wing Bucket 100 Wing Bucket		Delivery Charge 1 - 5 Mil Delivery Charge 5 - 10 M Delivery Charge 10 - 20 BUFFET SET UP FEE	Miles	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$30.00
Hot Garlic Cajun Broasted				Special Requests Welc		
Honey Mustard Garlic Parmesan General Tso Citrus Spicy Ranch Spicy BBQ Smokey Ranch				PRICES SUBJECT TO	CHANGE	